M-103
Programmable Digital Timer
U  5 Independent Timers
or Relays
U  5 Programmable
Timer Modes
U 3 Timing Ranges
U External Start or Reset

covers parts, labor and equivalent loaners.
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PTC-15, programmable timer, AC voltage.
OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 1-year warranty to a total of 4 years.
Specifications
Timing Ranges:
0 to 999.9 sec, 0 to 99 min 59 sec,
0 to 99 hr 59 min
Timing Modes:
  DE: Delay on energize
INT: Interval
DD: Delay on de-energize
CCT: Cycle timer with cycle limiter
DODO: Delay on/delay off
RLY: Externally activated relay
Supply Voltage: 110 Vac and
240 Vac or 12 to 24 Vac/Vdc
Supply Variation: ±10% of supply
voltage
particularly attractive in applications
where space is at a premium.
The PTC-15 covers time ranges
from 0.1 seconds to 100 hours in
one model and is available in
12/24 Vac/Vdc or 110 Vac and
230 Vac power supply versions.
The programming routines are
password protected for security.